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1) I am satisfied with the education I received 
at Degloor College.

I am satisfied with 
the education I 
received at 
Degloor College

Respondents

Excellent 42

Very Good 14

Good 04

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

42

14

4 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

I am satisfied with the education I 
received at Degloor College

I am satisfied with the education I received at Degloor College



2) I was adequately trained at the College to 
face the job market and challenges in life.

I was adequately 
trained at the 
College to face the 
job market and 
challenges in life

Respondents

Excellent 48

Very Good 12

Good 00

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

48

12 4 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

I was adequately trained at the 
College to face the job market and 

challenges in life

I was adequately trained at the College to face the job market and
challenges in life



3) The knowledge and skills of the faculty were up 
to the mark.

The knowledge 
and skills of the 
faculty were up to 
the mark

Respondents

Excellent 51

Very Good 04

Good 03

Fair 02

Bad 00

Total 60

51

4 2 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

The knowledge and skills of the 
faculty were up to the mark

The knowledge and skills of the faculty were up to the mark



4) Curricular, Co-curricular, extra-curricular, social, Sports, NCC and NSS 
activities, events and programmes conducted at the college were 
satisfactory and played a great role in shaping of my personality.

Curricular, Co-curricular, 
extra-curricular, social, 
Sports, NCC and NSS 
activities, events and 
programmes conducted 
at the college were 
satisfactory and played a 
great role in shaping of 
my personality.

Respondents

Excellent 53

Very Good 05

Good 01

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

53

5 1 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

Curricular, Co-curricular, extra-curricular, social, 
Sports, NCC and NSS activities, events and 

programmes conducted at the college were 
satisfactory and played a great role in shaping of 

my personality.

Curricular, Co-curricular, extra-curricular, social, Sports, NCC and NSS
activities, events and programmes conducted at the college were
satisfactory and played a great role in shaping of my personality.



5) The college has an adequate infrastructure.

The college has an 
adequate 
infrastructure

Respondents

Excellent 49

Very Good 09

Good 02

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

49

9 2 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

The college has an adequate 
infrastructure

The college has an adequate infrastructure



6) The library and other educational resources 
were helpful in my studies at the college.

The library and 
other educational 
resources were 
helpful in my 
studies at the 
college.

Respondents

Excellent 42

Very Good 14

Good 04

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

42

14
4 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

The library and other educational 
resources were helpful in my 

studies at the college.

The library and other educational resources were helpful in my studies
at the college.



7) Degloor College is a reputed Educational 
Institution in the region.

Degloor College is 
a reputed 
Educational 
Institution in the 
region

Respondents

Excellent 55

Very Good 04

Good 01

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

55

4 1 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

Degloor College is a reputed 
Educational Institution in the 

region

Degloor College is a reputed Educational Institution in the region



8) I feel proud to be the part of Alumni of this 
College.

I feel proud to be 
the part of Alumni 
of this College

Respondents

Excellent 56

Very Good 04

Good 00

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

56

4 0 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

I feel proud to be the part of 
Alumni of this College

I feel proud to be the part of Alumni of this College



9) The idea of helping by Alumni to the College for conducting 
programmes and establishing good infrastructure for the 
benefit of the stakeholders.

The idea of helping 
by Alumni to the 
College for 
conducting 
programmes and 
establishing good 
infrastructure for 
the benefit of the 
stakeholders

Respondents

Excellent 43

Very Good 09

Good 06

Fair 02

Bad 00

Total 60

43

9
6 2 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

The idea of helping by Alumni to 
the College for conducting 

programmes and establishing 
good infrastructure for the 
benefit of the stakeholders

The idea of helping by Alumni to the College for conducting
programmes and establishing good infrastructure for the benefit of
the stakeholders



10) Overall experience and rating of the 
College

Overall experience 
and rating of the 
College

Respondents

Excellent 56

Very Good 04

Good 00

Fair 00

Bad 00

Total 60

56

4 0 0 0

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR BAD

Overall experience and rating of 
the College

Overall experience and rating of the College
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